
Hallenspielplan  Rundsporthalle Baunatal  ( 11109 )
Friedrich-Ebert-Allee
34225   Baunatal

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 06.12.2025 12:00

14:00

16:15

19:00

M-BK

WJA-RL

MJA-RL

M-RL

GSV Eintr. Baunatal III

GSV Eintr. Baunatal

GSV Eintr. Baunatal

GSV Eintr. Baunatal

HSG Hofgeism…enstein III

TuS Kriftel

JSG Dreiburg…dt Felsberg

ESG Gensungen/Felsberg

43:27

43:21

27:29

31:28

Sa. 18.04.2026 19:00 M-RL GSV Eintr. Baunatal MSG Körle/Guxhagen 0:0


